

Chickasaw Nation Historic Preservation Division

Cemetery Preservation Program 2115 North Broadway / Ada, Oklahoma 74820 / (580) 332-8685

Application for Cemetery Preservation Services

Applicant:		Date:	
Address:	City	State	ZIP
Email:	-	Phone:	
Cemetery name:			
Directions to cemetery:			
What services are needed?			
NOTE: Some services may not be availabl	le. Project will be asses	sed and a work pl	an prepared
before work begins.	le. Project will be asses	sed and a work pl	an prepared
before work begins.	le. Project will be asses	sed and a work pl	an prepared
before work begins. Comments:		sed and a work pl	
before work begins. Comments: Applicant's signature:			
before work begins. Comments: Applicant's signature: Landowner Information:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
NOTE: Some services may not be available before work begins. Comments: 		Date:	

Property: Legal description (copy of deed may be attached)

□ Landowner gives permission to the cemetery preservation program for ingress and egress onto the described property for project when requested.

Any special circumstances agreed between the parties are described as follows (if any):

The landowner and the Chickasaw Nation agree to indemnify and hold harmless each other and their employees, officers, directors, shareholders, affiliates, agents, representatives, successors and assigns from and against any and all liability incurred by any or all of them arising as a result of or in any way connected to the project described. The failure of either party to require strict compliance with any term of this application for services shall not be deemed a waiver of that or any other term of this application for services. The parties will use their best efforts to amicably resolve any dispute. However, nothing contained in the application for services shall be construed to waive the sovereign rights of the Chickasaw Nation, its officers, employees or agents. This application for services shall be performed within applicable guidelines, resolutions and ordinances of the Chickasaw Nation. State law shall not be applicable nor shall disputes be subject to any authority outside the Chickasaw Nation. The Chickasaw Nation in no way waives its sovereignty by virtue of this agreement.

Landowner(s)	or	approved	designee
--------------	----	----------	----------

Landowner(s) or approved designee

Witness

Bureau of Indian Affairs representative (if required)

Date:

Date:

Date:_____

Date: